Specification Sheet
Specification Number: 675 1220R1
Revision: 01
Date Issued: 7-Oct-22
1. Part Number: 675 1220R1
2. Photo:
3. Product Information:
Description Emptying Rack for Pocket Sampler 800mm

NOT suitable for use with: 675 1220B300
Pocket
Sampler
Part Number
Sampler
Length
Sampler
Diameter
Number of
Emptying
Racks
Required
675 1220A600 600mm 25mm 1
675 1220A900 900mm 25mm 1
675 1220A1500 1500mm 25mm 2
675 1220B300 300mm 25mm Not Suitable
675 1220B600 600mm 25mm 1
675 1220B900 900mm 25mm 1
675 1220B1500 1500mm 25mm 2
675 1220J900 900mm 40mm 1
675 1220J1500 1500mm 40mm 2
675 1220J2000 2000mm 40mm 2
6. Approval: Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position: Quality Manager
Date: 7-Oct-22
QAQC LAB 589 Rappahannock Drive White Stone Va 22578 TEL (804) 318-3686